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VII Memorial Miguel Angel Vives Gomis
ELCHE, 13 - 14/5/2023

Prueba 2 400m Estilos 10 - 14 años
13/05/2023 - 16:40 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. GOMARIZ LINERO, Rodrigo 09 C.N. Tenis Elche 5:03.37 519
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:45.39 39.20 250m: 3:09.32 44.63 350m: 4:30.84 34.31

100m: 1:06.19 35.88 200m: 2:24.69 39.30 300m: 3:56.53 47.21 400m: 5:03.37 32.53

2. CANDELA PATIÑO, Pablo 09 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 5:07.39 499
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:49.18 41.58 250m: 3:14.54 43.94 350m: 4:33.54 34.80

100m: 1:07.60 36.42 200m: 2:30.60 41.42 300m: 3:58.74 44.20 400m: 5:07.39 33.85

3. MONTON GÓMEZ, Joel 09 C.N. Delfin 5:25.92 418
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:58.26 40.84 250m: 3:24.14 45.20 350m: 4:49.38 37.80

100m: 1:17.42 42.94 200m: 2:38.94 40.68 300m: 4:11.58 47.44 400m: 5:25.92 36.54

4. BARRANQUERO RUIZ, Alex 10 Club Natacion Cmd Horadada 5:41.16 365
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 2:03.96 44.80 250m: 3:36.71 49.23 350m: 5:04.94 38.34

100m: 1:19.16 43.43 200m: 2:47.48 43.52 300m: 4:26.60 49.89 400m: 5:41.16 36.22

5. GIL MALLADA, Lucas 09 01203 - C.D. El Valle 5:58.32 315
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 2:07.91 47.00 250m: 3:46.93 54.00 350m: 5:18.33 41.00

100m: 1:20.91 45.28 200m: 2:52.93 45.02 300m: 4:37.33 50.40 400m: 5:58.32 39.99

6. BONDARENKO SOLTS, Sofia 12 Club Natacion Cmd Horadada 6:05.00 388
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:14.50 47.30 250m: 3:55.31 53.15 350m: 5:27.50 38.22

100m: 1:27.20 46.58 200m: 3:02.16 47.66 300m: 4:49.28 53.97 400m: 6:05.00 37.50

7. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Terrassa 6:05.94 295
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:14.43 47.38 250m: 3:52.82 52.18 350m: 5:27.58 41.85

100m: 1:27.05 47.83 200m: 3:00.64 46.21 300m: 4:45.73 52.91 400m: 6:05.94 38.36

8. RUIZ INIESTA, Alejandra 11 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta Impulso 6:10.51 371
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:19.31 47.33 250m: 3:59.06 53.17 350m: 5:29.96 39.65

100m: 1:31.98 50.07 200m: 3:05.89 46.58 300m: 4:50.31 51.25 400m: 6:10.51 40.55

9. SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, Máximo 09 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 6:19.09 266
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:18.20 47.14 250m: 4:00.10 55.62 350m: 5:36.26 42.95

100m: 1:31.06 50.59 200m: 3:04.48 46.28 300m: 4:53.31 53.21 400m: 6:19.09 42.83

10. SAEZ ARLANDIS, Neus 11 C.N. Delfin 6:22.19 338
50m: 42.02 42.02 150m: 4:02.93 2:31.89 250m: 5:40.49 2:29.83 350m:

100m: 1:31.04 49.02 200m: 3:10.66 300m: 4:57.98 400m: 6:22.19

11. GEORGIEVA PETRAKIEVA, Vanesa 11 C.P. La Roda 6:38.05 299
50m: 46.88 46.88 150m: 2:34.35 51.61 250m: 4:21.57 56.20 350m: 5:58.09 43.16

100m: 1:42.74 55.86 200m: 3:25.37 51.02 300m: 5:14.93 53.36 400m: 6:38.05 39.96

12. BARBA ESPAÑA, Ania 12 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 6:44.26 286
50m: 46.68 46.68 150m: 4:20.54 2:36.18 250m: 6:03.54 2:45.44 350m:

100m: 1:44.36 57.68 200m: 3:18.10 300m: 5:20.58 400m: 6:44.26

13. MARTIN BURGOS, Ana 12 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 7:02.07 251
50m: 48.00 48.00 150m: 2:40.06 53.73 250m: 4:27.66 55.34 350m:

100m: 1:46.33 58.33 200m: 3:32.32 52.26 300m: 5:24.99 57.33 400m: 7:02.07

Baja enf. HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric 10 C.N. Terrassa


